
ANG TAHANAN NG OFWANG TAHANAN NG OFW

03 October 2024 | 14:00 CET

FOREIGN STAKEHOLDERS’ SUMMIT

13:45

14:00

14:05

14:10

14:20

14:25

14:30

14:35

14:45

14:55

15:00

15:10

16:30

REGISTRATION

WELCOME REMARKS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF VIPS

PLAYBACK OF 3 VIDEOS OF “WE GIVE THE WORLD OUR BEST”

MESSAGE OF THE PHILIPPINE AMBASSADOR TO CROATIA

KEYNOTE MESSAGE FROM THE MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND PENSION
SYSTEM, FAMILY AND SOCIAL POLICY

KEYNOTE SPEECH

INTRODUCTION OF THE FOREIGN STAKEHOLDERS RELATIONS AND
ENGAGEMENT BUREAU (FSREB) AND THE STAKEHOLDERS’ SUMMIT

INTRODUCTION OF THE MIGRANT WORKERS OFFICE (MWO)
    ·AVP OF WHAT AN MWO IS

PHOTO OPPORTUNITY

COFFEE BREAK

EMPLOYMENT FORUM 

1. ABOUT THE DEPARTMENT OF MIGRANT WORKERS

2. WHAT TO KNOW WHEN HIRING FILIPINO WORKERS:

     ·RECRUITMENT DOS AND DON’TS

     ·EMPLOYERS’ GUIDE TO ACCREDITATION AND RELEVANT
      PROCESSES 

     ·DIGITAL SUBMISSION 

3. FAIR AND ETHICAL RECRUITMENT

QUESTION & ANSWER

DIRECTOR GENERAL IRENA WEBER
Croatian Employers’ Association

UNDERSECRETARY PATRICIA YVONNE M. CAUNAN
Policy and International Cooperation 
Department of Migrant Workers, Philippines

HER EXCELLENCY EVANGELINA LOURDES A. BERNAS

STATE SECRETARY IVAN VIDIŠ

SECRETARY HANS LEO J. CACDAC
Department of Migrant Workers, Philippines

DIRECTOR FRANCISCO S. AGUILAR, JR. 
FSREB

LABOR ATTACHÉ DELMER R. CRUZ
Migrant Workers Office, Philippine Embassy in Vienna

LABOR ATTACHÉ DELMER R. CRUZ

ASSISTANT SECRETARY LEVINSON C. ALCANTARA
Pre-Employment Services and Management
Information and Technology Services

DIRECTOR GERALDINE C. MENDEZ
Migrant Workers Protection Bureau (MWPB)

DIRECTOR JULYN S. AMBITO-FERMIN
Land-Based Accreditation Bureau (LAB)

DIRECTOR CELSO J. HERNANDEZ JR. (VIA ZOOM)
Management Information and Technology Services

                               IOM
International Organization for Migration (IOM)

COCKTAILS AND ONE-ON-ONE CONSULTATION EMPLOYERS AND DMW BUREAU DIRECTORS

Ms. CAMILLE MAE T. SANTOS

Master of Ceremonies

Zagreb, Croatia

“Engaging the Stakeholders with a Sense of Commitment and Genuine Partnership”

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/%C3%89
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/%C3%89

