

## FOREIGN STAKEHOLDERS' SUMMIT



## Zagreb, Croatia

03 October 2024 | 14:00 CET

## "Engaging the Stakeholders with a Sense of Commitment and Genuine Partnership"

13:45	REGISTRATION	
14:00	WELCOME REMARKS	<b>DIRECTOR GENERAL IRENA WEBER</b> Croatian Employers' Association
14:05	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF VIPS	UNDERSECRETARY PATRICIA YVONNE M. CAUNAN Policy and International Cooperation Department of Migrant Workers, Philippines
14:10	PLAYBACK OF 3 VIDEOS OF "WE GIVE THE WORLD OUR BEST"	
14:20	MESSAGE OF THE PHILIPPINE AMBASSADOR TO CROATIA	HER EXCELLENCY EVANGELINA LOURDES A. BERNAS
14:25	KEYNOTE MESSAGE FROM THE MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND PENSION SYSTEM, FAMILY AND SOCIAL POLICY	STATE SECRETARY IVAN VIDIŠ
14:30	KEYNOTE SPEECH	SECRETARY HANS LEO J. CACDAC Department of Migrant Workers, Philippines
14:35	INTRODUCTION OF THE FOREIGN STAKEHOLDERS RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT BUREAU (FSREB) AND THE STAKEHOLDERS' SUMMIT	<b>DIRECTOR FRANCISCO S. AGUILAR, JR.</b> FSREB
14:45	INTRODUCTION OF THE MIGRANT WORKERS OFFICE (MWO) -AVP OF WHAT AN MWO IS	LABOR ATTACHÉ DELMER R. CRUZ Migrant Workers Office, Philippine Embassy in Vienna
14:55	PHOTO OPPORTUNITY	
15:00	COFFEE BREAK	
15:10	EMPLOYMENT FORUM	LABOR ATTACHÉ DELMER R. CRUZ
	1. ABOUT THE DEPARTMENT OF MIGRANT WORKERS	ASSISTANT SECRETARY LEVINSON C. ALCANTARA Pre-Employment Services and Management Information and Technology Services
	2. WHAT TO KNOW WHEN HIRING FILIPINO WORKERS:	Ç,
	RECRUITMENT DOS AND DON'TS	<b>DIRECTOR GERALDINE C. MENDEZ</b> Migrant Workers Protection Bureau (MWPB)
	·EMPLOYERS' GUIDE TO ACCREDITATION AND RELEVANT PROCESSES	<b>DIRECTOR JULYN S. AMBITO-FERMIN</b> Land-Based Accreditation Bureau (LAB)
	·DIGITAL SUBMISSION	<b>DIRECTOR CELSO J. HERNANDEZ JR. (VIA ZOOM)</b> Management Information and Technology Services
	3. FAIR AND ETHICAL RECRUITMENT	IOM International Organization for Migration (IOM)
	QUESTION & ANSWER	
16:30	COCKTAILS AND ONE-ON-ONE CONSULTATION	EMPLOYERS AND DMW BUREAU DIRECTORS

Ms. CAMILLE MAE T. SANTOS

**Master of Ceremonies**